PALOMAR DISTRICT - DUES PAYMENT Instructions

Information reported on the "CFWC Club Information Form (Datablank)" Is available on the website at www.cfwc.org and this form for Palomar District can be found at www.GFWCPalomarDistrict.org.

Following the election of new officers, the outgoing Club President is responsible for completing the "CFWC Club Information Form (Datablank)" and obtaining the required signatures. Do not send to CFWC. Give this form to the District Treasurer at the District Convention or mail or deliver to the District Treasurer the following: SIX copies of the "CFWC Club Information Form (Datablank)", SIX copies of your Club Roster, THREE copies of this "Palomar District Contact Information Form" and a check payable to Palomar District for the number of Federation members. Mail or deliver to: Carole May 1021 S. Clementine Street Oceanside, CA 92054.

CONTACT INFORMATION FORM FOR PALOMAR DISTRICT'S USE ONLY

Please complete the following information (add Co-officers on other side):

CII	IR'C	IEGAL	. NAME
CLU	ט טע	LLUAL	. INAIVIL

Incoming Dean:						
Address:						
	7in.	Home Phone:				
City:	Zip: Email:		ome Phone:			
Incoming Membership Chairman						
Address:			1			
City:	Zip:		Home Phone:			
Cell:	Email:	Email:				
Incoming Newsletter Editor:						
Address:						
City:	Zip:		Home Phone:			
Cell: Email:						
Incoming Parliamentarian:						
Address						
City:	Zip:		Home Phone:			
Cell:	Email:	Email:				
Incoming Recording Secretary:	·					
Address:						
City:	Zip:		Home Phone:			
Cell:	Email:	Email:				
Incoming Fundraising Chairman:						
Address:						
City:	Zip:		Home Phone:			
Cell:	Email:	Email:				
Incoming Webmaster/ Web Manager:						
Address:						
City:	Zip:		Home Phone:			
Call	Email:		1			